CONTRACT REF: N/802/2

SCHOOL: St Philip Neri Academy

BUS OPERATOR: Tiger European

BUS SERVICE NO: N215 CAPACITY: 16

VEHICLE SPEC Single AGE OF VEHICLE [N/A
CONTRACT START: 01/09/2020{ CONTRACT END:

OPTION TO EXTEND: |1 Year CONTRACT TYPE: [Minimum Cost

ROUTE AM:|Bilsthorpe Moor, Kirklington Road, Eakring Road, Church Street, Cross Street, Mickledale
Lane,Eakring Road, Deerdale Lane, Stonish Hill, Eakring, Wellow Road, Red Hill Lane, Eakring
Road, Wellow,A616 Newark Road, Tuxford Road, Church Road, Boughton Main Road, Forest
Road, Briar Road,Lime Tree Circle, Briar Road, Forest Road, A616, Ollerton Road, Old
Ollerton Main Street, Newark Road,A614, Old Rufford Road, B6030, Edwinstowe Robin Hood,
B6034 Rufford Road, West Lane,Mansfield Road, Peafield Lane, Dennor Drive, Marples
Avenue, Leeming Lane North, A6075 Welbeck Road,Portland Street, Albert Street, Park Hall
Road, Beech Tree Avenue, Brown Avenue, Vale Road, Station Street, Sherwood Street, Yorke
Street, A60 Woodhouse Road, St Peters Way, Rosemary Street, St Philip Neri School

ROUTE PM:| St Philip Neri, and the reverse of the morning route.

TIMETABLE
MORNINGS
Bilsthorpe Moor Depart 07:32
Bilsthorpe, Mickledale Lane 07:35
Eakring 07:40
Wellow, Maypole Road 07:45
Wellow Green 07:46
Broughton, Carpenter's Arms 07:51
New Ollerton, Briar Road 07:57
Old Ollerton, Hop Pole 08:00
Edwinstowe, Robin Hood 08:03
Edwinstowe, West Lane 08:09
Warsop Windmill 08:15
Woodhouse, Marples Avenue 08:18
Woodhouse, Co op 08:27
Woodhouse, Park Hall Road 08:30
Woodhouse, Vale Road 08:35
St Philip Neri School 08:45
AFTERNOONS
St Philip Neri School Depart 15:40
Woodhouse, Vale Road 15:55
Woodhouse, Park Hall Road 16:00
Woodhouse, Co op 16:03
Woodhouse, Marples Avenue 16:08
Warsop Windmill 16:08
Warsop Windmill 16:11
Edwinstowe, West Lane 16:17
Edwinstowe, Robin Hood 16:23
Old Ollerton, Hop Pole 16:26
New Ollerton, Briar Road 16:29
Broughton, Carpenter's Arms 16:35
Wellow Green 16:40
Wellow, Maypole Road 16:41
Eakring 16:46
Bilsthorpe, Mickledale Lane 16:51
Bilsthorpe Moor Arrive 16:54
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.




